CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B

CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B

CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B

CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B

CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B

CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B

CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B

CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B

CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B

CFU12B
CFU12B
CFU12B
Squadre
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101
102
103

104
105
106

107
108
109

110
111
112

113
114
115

116
117
118

119
120
121

122
123
124

125
126
127

128
129
130
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domenica
sabato
domenica

domenica
domenica
sabato

sabato
venerdi
domenica

domenica
domenica
sabato

sabato
domenica
sabato

domenica
sabato
sabato

sabato
domenica
sabato

domenica
domenica
sabato

sabato
sabato
domenica

domenica
sabato
sabato

POL. MONTAIONE
RINASCITA VOLLEY
MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT
PALL SCANDICCI SDB
STELLA ROSSA

PGS FLORENTIA

®QUISP
sportpertutti

Firenze - Prato  Pallavolo

COPPA ITALIA FEMMINILE UNDER 12 Gir. B

domenica
domenica
sabato
sabato
domenica
sabato

11-mar
10-mar
22-apr

18-mar
18-mar
17-mar

24-mar
23-mar
25-mar

08-apr
08-apr
12-mag

14-apr
15-apr
14-apr

22-apr
21-apr
10-mar

28-apr
29-apr
28-apr

06-mag
06-mag
05-mag

12-mag
12-mag
08-apr

20-mag
19-mag
19-mag

ore 10,00 POL. MONTAIONE
ore 10,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY
ore 1530 MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT
ore 17,30 PALL SCANDICCI SDB
ore 9,30 STELLA ROSSA
ore 17,30 PGS FLORENTIA
I° Giornata
ore 10,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY
ore 15,30 MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT
ore 10,00 POL. MONTAIONE
II° Giornata
ore 9,30 STELLA ROSSA
ore 10,00 POL. MONTAIONE
ore 17,30 PGS FLORENTIA
IlI° Giornata
ore 15,30 MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT
ore 19,00 PALL SCANDICCI SDB
ore 10,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY
IV° Giornata
ore 10,00 POL. MONTAIONE
ore 10,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY
ore 17,30 PGS FLORENTIA
V° Giornata
ore 17,30 PALL SCANDICCI SDB
ore 9,30 STELLA ROSSA
ore 15,30 MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT
VI Giornata
ore 9,30 STELLA ROSSA
ore 17,30 PALL SCANDICCI SDB
ore 17,30 PGS FLORENTIA
VII° Giornata
ore 15,30 MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT
ore 10,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY
ore 17,30 PALL SCANDICCI SDB
VIII° Giornata
ore 10,00 POL. MONTAIONE
ore 9,30 STELLA ROSSA
ore 17,30 PGS FLORENTIA
IX® Giornata
ore 17,30 PALL SCANDICCI SDB
ore 15,30 MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT
ore 9,30 STELLA ROSSA
X° Giornata
ore 10,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY
ore 15,30 POL. MONTAIONE
ore 17,30 PGS FLORENTIA
Campo di gara
Pal. s.m. via Pascoli - Montaione FI
Pal. Liceo "Gramsci" via del Mezzetta - Firenze
Pal. s.m. "Baccio" via Europa - Montelupo F.no FI
Pal. Liceo Russell Newton, via De André, Scandicci
Pal. s.e." XXV" Aprile via Pacchi - Scandicci FI
Pal. s.m. "Carducci" via Calatafimi - Firenze

- Parentini Carlo 3386494422
- Cantaro Tiziana 3398688161
- Ulivelli Roberto 3473247734
- Nencioni Sara 3808939679

- Baldini Riccardo 3283843807
- Quaia Eleonora 3490530007

- STELLA ROSSA
- PALL SCANDICCI SDB

- PGS FLORENTIA

- MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT
- RINASCITA VOLLEY

- PALL SCANDICCI SDB

- POL. MONTAIONE
- STELLA ROSSA

- PGS FLORENTIA

- PALL SCANDICCI SDB
- MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT

- STELLA ROSSA

- RINASCITA VOLLEY
- POL. MONTAIONE

- PGS FLORENTIA

- RINASCITA VOLLEY
- MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT

- POL. MONTAIONE

- STELLA ROSSA
- POL. MONTAIONE

- PGS FLORENTIA

- MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT
- PALL SCANDICCI SDB
- RINASCITA VOLLEY

- POL. MONTAIONE
- RINASCITA VOLLEY
- PGS FLORENTIA

- PALL SCANDICCI SDB
- STELLA ROSSA
- MONTELUPO SDB V. PROJECT

polisportiva95@gmail.com
tizianacantaro@gmail.com

aspdmontelupo.pallavolo@gmail.com

nencionisara@gmail.com
stellarossavolley@gmail.com
equatore@gmail.com



